NEW MEXICO

FOSTER CARE RATES UPDATED MAY 2008

COUNTIES ARE PAYING SAME STATE RATE.

REGULAR MONTHLY BASIC RATES

(CLOTHING AND INCIDENTAL ARE INCL’D IN FOSTER CARE RATE)

AGE

MONTHLY BASIC RATE

0-5YRS

$408.00

6-12


$441.00

13-+


$467.00

SPECIALIZED CARE RATES

AGE

MONTHLY BASIC RATE

0-5YRS

$587.00

6-12


$620.00

13-+


$645.00

